Committee on Rules Legislative Administration
Change In Status

Name

Borsari, Michele G
Brooks, Diarra K
Carlson, Catherine K
Johnson, Bruce E
Kilgard, Joshua D
Kopel, Adam D

Kopel, Adam D

Miller, Adeline M
Miller, Adeline M
Mollner, Michael J
Moore, Cassandra D
Olsen, Thomas J
Parra Herrera, Cristina
Pederson, Mary S
Petersen, Eric D
Petersen, Kacie J
Petersen, Kacie J
Petersen, Kacie J
Petersen, Kacie J
Roznowski, Matthew J
Schaefle, Tara S
Storey, Christopher P
Strand, Cory B
Sunderland, Brittney R
Sunderland, Brittney R
Swendsen, Brandon J
Vang, Yingya K

Vang, Yingya K

Vue, Bonnsy

Wallerstedt, Emma J

Tuesday, January 05, 2021

Date
6/1/2020
5/12/2020
12/9/2020
12/22/2020
7/1/2020
2/21/2020
3/9/2020
6/1/2020
12/29/2020
7/1/12020
5/28/2020
4/22/2020
10/5/2020
12/29/2020
6/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
711/2020
7/1/12020
1/4/2021
6/1/2020
7/1/2020
12/23/2020
2/21/2020

3/9/2020

41112020

12/28/2020
12/28/2020
2/26/2020

7/1/2020

Reason

Temp to Perm

Renewed

Promotion

Promotion

Stop Temp Assignment

Temp Adjust. - Additional Duty Pay
Stop Temp Adj/Addt'l Duty Pay
Stop Temp Assignment

Promotion

Stop Temp Assignment
Reclassified

Temp to Perm

Promotion

Job Change

Promotion

Temporary Assignment

Temp Adjust. - Additional Duty Pay
Stop Temp Adj/Addt'| Duty Pay
Stop Temp Assignment

Temp Adjust. - Additional Duty Pay
Promotion

Temp to Perm

Promotion

Temp Adjust. - Additional Duty Pay
Stop Temp Adj/Addt'| Duty Pay
Temp to Perm

Stop Temp Adj/Addt'| Duty Pay
Promotion

Temp Adjust. - Additional Duty Pay

Lateral Transfer

Salary
$37,959.84
$22.00
$66,300.00
$82,800.00
$38,303.04
$44,414 64
$42,014.64
$42,014.64
$52,000.08
$46,996.56
$84,000.24
$51,161.04
$102,000.00
$90,250.32
$40,709.28
$66,712.08
$69,112.08
$66,712.08
$66,712.08
$67,608.72
$56,846.16
$38,303.04
$46,966.32
$44,414.64
$42,014.64
$37,296.00
$41,716.32
$52,695.84
$20.47

$17.87
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Ward, Mary L 1/4/2021 Reclassified $52,857.60
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